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Sylvia Hogbin Handicap Results

Score

95

182
128

721
697

654

635

188
112

447

178
113

501
498
468

259

284
213
139
108
201

438

Hits

29

48
38

83
95

96

96

46
38

85

47
33

91
88
94

66

70
50
33
28
47

87

Gold

47
35

22

25

14
13

N



Junior Western

1St
1St

1St
znd

lst

1st

W Gibson
A Fretwell

L Goodbody
P Harwood

F Hammond

C Mair

TADSAD Winners

Adjusted Scores

1st
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd

Charlie
Charlotte
Stefan

B Cutting
B Gawler
A Wellard

J Cutting
K Curtis
J Walsh

J Minns

P Joss
D Skinner

J Scudder
S Pocock

K Potter
G Levis

A Watt
P Harwood
L Goodbody

A Moss
C Mair

Gent
Lady

Gent
Gent

Gent

Junior

Gents
Lady
Junior

Gent
Gent
Gent

Lady
Lady
Lady

Gent
Gent
Gent
Lady

Lady

Gent
Gent

Gent
Gent
Gent

Junior
Junior

Longbow
Longbow

Barebow
Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Compound

Compound
Compound

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow

Recurve
Recurve

Thanet
Thanet

Thanet
Thanet

Thanet

Thanet

Canterbury
Thanet
Canterbury

Canterbury
Canterbury
Thanet

Canterbury
Thanet

Canterbury
Canterbury

Canterbury

Canterbury
Canterbury

Thanet
Thanet
Thanet

Thanet
Thanet

400

213

691
420

676

560

463
640
789

1617
1535
1439

2128
2113
1431

1425
1420
1416
1434

1614

1587
1554

1431
1361
1101

1427
1316

82

54

95
86

96

90

87
96
96

10

37
12

31

27

10
22
47



Best Handicap Awards

Crystal Bowl Bob Gawler Thanet
Salver Jill Cutting Canterbury
Team Salver Canterbury Archers

Colour Awards

Best Gold Leon Goodbody Thanet
Worst Red Amy Friend TADSAD
Best Blue Charlotte West TADSAD
Worst Black Alex Moss Thanet
Best White John Minns Canterbury
Best Green Brian Cutting Canterbury

| would like to take this opportunity to thank everyone for all the help that was given in setting up
the field, and putting the bosses away after the shoot.

In particular, thanks to Pat Powell for being Field Captain, Sharon and Lorna for keeping everyone
fed and watered and John ‘Welsh Bob’ Marshall for the scoring.

We were very lucky with the weather with the rain holding off nicely. We hope that you all had an
enjoyable day and hope to see you next year.



