Sylvia Hogbin Handicap Results

Sunday June 9th 2019

Pure Scores

New Western					Score	Hits	Gold
1 st	Bob Gawler	Gent	Longbow	Thanet	95	29	1
Long V	<u>Vestern</u>						
1 st 2 nd	A Wellard B Cutting	Gent Gent	Longbow Longbow	Canterbury Canterbury	182 128	48 38	2
1 st 2 nd	G Levis K Potter	Gent Gent	Compound Compound	Canterbury Canterbury	721 697	83 95	47 35
1 st	G Jeffrey	Gent	Recurve	Canterbury	654	96	22
1 st	S Pocock	Lady	Compound	Canterbury	635	96	25
Weste	<u>Western</u>						
1st 2 nd	I Smee G Choo	Gent Gent	Longbow Longbow	Thanet Thanet	188 112	46 38	1 1
			_				
1 st	K Poulton	Gent	Barebow	Thanet	447	85	12
1 st	J Cutting	Lady	Longbow	Canterbury	178	47	2
2 nd	K Curtis	Lady	Longbow	Canterbury	113	33	0
1 st	P Joss	Gent	Recurve	Thanet	501	91	14
2 nd 3 rd	D Skinner	Gent	Recurve	Canterbury	498	88	13
3	J Minns	Gent	Recurve	Canterbury	468	94	9
1 st	J Scudder	Lady	Recurve	Canterbury	259	66	2
Short Western							
1 st	G Hirst	Gent	Longbow	Thanet	284	70	3
2 nd	D Wellard	Gent	Longbow	Canterbury	213	50	2
3 rd	T Walsh	Gent	Longbow	Thanet	139	33	4
1 st	J Walsh	Lady	Longbow	Thanet	108	28	0
1 st	A Watt	Gent	Barebow	Thanet	201	47	6
1 st	A Moss	Junior	Recurve	Thanet	438	87	8

Junior	Western
--------	---------

1 st	W Gibson	Gent	Longbow	Thanet	400	82	10
1 st	A Fretwell	Lady	Longbow	Thanet	213	54	2
1 st 2 nd	L Goodbody P Harwood	Gent Gent	Barebow Barebow	Thanet Thanet	691 420	95 86	37 12
1 st	F Hammond	Gent	Recurve	Thanet	676	96	31
1 st	C Mair	Junior	Recurve	Thanet	560	90	27

TADSAD Winners

Charlie	Gents	463	87	10
Charlotte	Lady	640	96	22
Stefan	Junior	789	96	47

Adjusted Scores

1st	B Cutting	Gent	Longbow	Canterbury	1617
2 nd	B Gawler	Gent	Longbow	Thanet	1535
3 rd	A Wellard	Gent	Longbow	Canterbury	1439
1 st	J Cutting	Lady	Longbow	Canterbury	2128
2 nd	K Curtis	Lady	Longbow	Canterbury	2113
3 rd	J Walsh	Lady	Longbow	Thanet	1431
1 st 2 nd 3 rd	J Minns P Joss D Skinner	Gent Gent Gent	Recurve Recurve	Canterbury Thanet Canterbury	1425 1420 1416
1 st	J Scudder	Lady	Recurve	Canterbury	1434
1 st	S Pocock	Lady	Compound	Canterbury	1614
1 st	K Potter	Gent	Compound	Canterbury	1587
2 nd	G Levis	Gent	Compound	Canterbury	1554
1 st	A Watt	Gent	Barebow	Thanet	1431
2 nd	P Harwood	Gent	Barebow	Thanet	1361
3 rd	L Goodbody	Gent	Barebow	Thanet	1101
1 st	A Moss	Junior	Recurve	Thanet	1427
2 nd	C Mair	Junior	Recurve	Thanet	1316

Best Handicap Awards

Crystal Bowl Bob Gawler Thanet
Salver Jill Cutting Canterbury

Team Salver Canterbury Archers

Colour Awards

Best Gold Leon Goodbody Thanet

Worst Red Amy Friend TADSAD

Best Blue Charlotte West TADSAD

Worst Black Alex Moss Thanet

Best White John Minns Canterbury

Best Green Brian Cutting Canterbury

I would like to take this opportunity to thank everyone for all the help that was given in setting up the field, and putting the bosses away after the shoot.

In particular, thanks to Pat Powell for being Field Captain, Sharon and Lorna for keeping everyone fed and watered and John 'Welsh Bob' Marshall for the scoring.

We were very lucky with the weather with the rain holding off nicely. We hope that you all had an enjoyable day and hope to see you next year.